System Type Accessory Type Ladder Type
SW - DIV - SL1.5 - SS - 1.0
Finish Gauge
HOW TO ORDER
82
L
Finishes & Materials:
STAINLESS

SETS
Straight Ladder Divider Fitting Divider
Part Number System Type
Dimensions (mm)
L H F
SW4-DIV-SL1.5- Speedway SW4
1500
70
20SW5-DIV-SL1.5- Speedway SW5 85
SW6-DIV-SL1.5- Speedway SW6 110
Hot Dip Galvanised
Dividers are manufactured
out of 1.2mm Gauge
Material
Part Number System Type
Dimensions (mm)
L H F
SW4-DIV-FL1.5- Speedway SW4
1500
70
20SW5-DIV-FL1.5- Speedway SW5 85
SW6-DIV-FL1.5- Speedway SW6 110
Speedway Straight Ladder Dividers (DIV-SL1.5) are
available for cable segregation and separation
purposes along the length of a cable run.
Straight Ladder Dividers are available in three
heights to suit Speedway SW4, SW5, & SW6 cable
ladder and are 1500mm in length.
Dividers are supplied with 3 fixing sets per divider:
GA – M6x16 mushroom head bolt c-w plain channel nut.
SS – M6x16 pan head bolt c-w plain channel nut and flat washer.
Speedway Fitting Dividers (DIV-FL1.5) are available for
cable segregation and separation purposes on fittings.
The Speedway Fitting Divider is supplied as a straight
length and is notched to allow for forming around flat
elbows, tees, crosses & reducers.
Speedway Fitting Dividers are available in three
heights to suit Speedway SW4, SW5, & SW6 cable
ladder and are 1500mm in length.
Straight ladder divider as
installed on Speedway Straight
Cable Ladder
Fitting divider as installed on
a Speedway Equal Tee
Supplied with:
 = Select a Finish & Material         = Select a Finish & Material
L
H
F
Accessory Type: DIV-SL1.5 Accessory Type: DIV-FL1.5
Finishes & Materials:
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED SILICON RICH
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
PRE GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
GALVANISED AFTER CORTEN STEELMULTICOLOURED
POWDER COATED
GK GM GY QQZA
GAPG SS PC GX ZA GW GM GY QQ
STAINLESS
STEEL